A SOUND BUSINESS DECISION
Light Commercial
Yes we’re open.
• Restaurant
• Gas station
• Supermarket
• Drug store
• Hotel

Fuel Consumption @ 1/2 load - gal/hr (L/hr) 0.79 (2.99) 1.05 (3.97) 1.45 (5.5) 2.15 (8.14)
Fuel Consumption @ full load - gal/hr (L/hr) 1.48 (5.58) 1.98 (7.48) 2.74 (10.4) 3.98 (15.07)
Quiet-Test Mode Yes Yes Yes Yes
db (A) at exercise 65 65 65 65
db (A) at normal operating load 70 70 70 70
Enclosure  Aluminum  Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Enclosure Color Bisque Bisque Bisque Bisque
Warranty 5 Year Limited 5 Year Limited 5 Year Limited     5 Year Limited
Dimensions L"x W"x H" (in) 81 x 31 x 50  81 x 31 x 50  95  x 35 x 57 95  x 35 x 57
Weight (lbs.) 1380 1380 1927 2197
*48 kW 60 Hz (single phase only) 50 kW 60 Hz (three phase only).
www.generac .com21
Transfer Switches
AMPS MODEL 240V, 2-POLE PHASE / DESCRIPTION RATING
Smart Switches
100 RTSC100A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
100 RTSW100A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
150 RTSW150A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
200 RTSC200A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
200 RTSW200A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
200 RTSW200A3F 200 amp service rated with integrated load center UL
300 RTSW300A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
400 RTSC400A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
400 RTSW400A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
600 RTSC600A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
800 RTSC800A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
CSA Switch
100 RTSE100A3CSA CSA approved service-rated CSA
200 RTSE200A3CSA CSA approved service-rated CSA
Limited Circuit
50 RTG10EZA1 10 circuit load center, includes all wire, circuit breakers, and conduit for installation, NEMA 1 rated UL / CUL
100 RTG16EZA1 16 circuit load center, includes all wire, circuit breakers, and conduit for installation, NEMA 1 rated UL / CUL
100 RTG16EZA3 16 circuit load center, expandable to 24 with use of tandem breakers, NEMA 3 rated UL / CUL